Cross Building Chiller Replacement Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance List:
Randy Chute, Nickerson O’Day, RChute@nicoday.com
Heath Dunn, Bellefleur Masonry, Heath@bellefeurmasontry.com
Jeff Becker, Blane Casey, JBecker@Blanecasey.com
Brian Bowman, Bowman Constructors, bids@bowmanconstructors.com
Tom Heaward, Dean & Allyn, theaward@deanandalyn.com
Bruce Damon, Damon Mechanical, BDamond@aol.com
Nolan Meunier, Electrical Systems of Maine, nolan@electricalsystemsofmaine.com 
Don Taylor, Trane, DWTaylor@trane.com
Jeff Charette, Trane, jjcharette@trane.com
Mike Brochu, Damon Mechanical, MBrochu@Damonmechanical.com
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